
CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

PlotNo.14,Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park,

Hinjewadi,Phase-III,MIDC-SEZ,Village Man

Taluka Mulshi,Pune,Maharashtra,411057

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2020

Emp Code 107499_FS Emp Name Santanu Basu

Global Id 1395343 Unit Code FTE Aadhar No. 841552281399

Location PUN Talwad Un 2 Designation SENIOR CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 24-10-1979 Bank A/c No 27011675397 Pan No. ANRPB1486D

Date of Joining 06-12-2018 Gender M Grade C1

UAN 100335757879 PF No. PU/PUN/31643/EXM/270157 Nationality

Global DOJ 06-12-2018 EPS No. PUPUN003164300E0213423

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Personal Allowance

Other Allowance -Taxable

29,854.00

14,927.00

19,212.00

16,285.00

236,210.00

118,105.00

150,879.00

130,019.00

Professional Tax

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

200.00

3,582.00

0.00

4,128.00

1,600.00

28,344.00

12.00

31,518.00

Total Earnings 80,278.00  635,213.00 Total Deductions 7,910.00 61,474.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 72,368.00

    In Words    Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight Only.

Bank Name Branch Description
Standard Chartered Bank STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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