

## **CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED**

PlotNo.14,Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Hinjewadi,Phase-III,MIDC-SEZ,Village Man Taluka Mulshi,Pune,Maharashtra,411057

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2020

Emp Code	107499_FS	Emp Name	Santanu Basu	Santanu Basu		
Global Id	1395343	Unit Code	FTE	Aadhar No.	841552281399	
Location	PUN Talwad Un 2	Designation	SENIOR CONSULTANT	ESI No.		
Date of Birth	24-10-1979	Bank A/c No	27011675397	Pan No.	ANRPB1486D	
Date of Joining	06-12-2018	Gender	M	Grade	C1	
UAN	100335757879	PF No.	PU/PUN/31643/EXM/270157	Nationality		
Global DOJ	06-12-2018	EPS No.	PUPUN003164300E0213423			

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	29,854.00	236,210.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,600.00
House Rent Allowance	14,927.00	118,105.00	Provident Fund	3,582.00	28,344.00
Personal Allowance	19,212.00	150,879.00	Labour Welfare Fund	0.00	12.00
Other Allowance -Taxable	16,285.00	130,019.00	Income Tax	4,128.00	31,518.00
Total Earnings	80,278.00	635,213.00	Total Deductions	7,910.00	61,474.00

Net Pay: Rs. 72,368.00

In Words Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Eight Only.

Bank Name	Branch Description
Standard Chartered Bank	STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0